
Régionale Middle distance 9 parcours
Lagland 11.9.2021

C.O. Liège

Paul BOLSENS
TROL
Course : H:Rouge court
Distance : 4100m (Climbing 70m)

--/3 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Vic VANDERSTRAETEN 1:08:26
2. Mark VAN BRUGGEN 1:11:11

1. 70 00:06:18 354m 17'48"/km
2. 32 00:06:11 00:12:29
3. 146 00:05:38 00:18:07 100m 56'20"/km
4. 84 00:03:41 00:21:48 138m 26'41"/km
5. 72 00:11:41 00:33:29 445m 26'15"/km
6. 164 00:51:18 01:24:47
7. 81 00:13:52 01:38:39
8. 122 00:03:07 01:41:46 122m 25'33"/km
9. 999 00:00:38 01:42:24 99m 6'24"/km
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